Great Seneca Science Corridor Master Plan
Implementation Advisory Committee
Meeting: Nov. 15, 2011 7:30-9:30 P.M.

Location: Camille Kendall Academic Center (Building Ill), Room 3156

Agenda

7:30 P.M.

7:35 P.M.

8:00 P.M.

8:15 P.M.

8:30 P.M.

8:45 P.M.

9:20 P.M.

9:30 P.M.

Universities at Shady Grove

9636 Gudelsky Drive
Rockville, MD 20850

Review of Agenda Marilyn Balcombe/Phil Usatine
Old Business

Review of Results: Annual Sandra Brecher, MCDOT
Commuter Survey & NADMS

Upcoming Planning Board Item - Patrick Butler and Applicant
Shady Grove Adventist Hospital

Preliminary Plan - Questions (if any)

Presentation on Hanover Scott Wallace
Shady Grove Sketch Plan

Presentation on Camden Tim Dugan
Shady Grove Plans

Background info: LATR, PAMR, Steve Findley and Patrick Butler
And Traffic Studies

Next Steps, Set Next Meeting Marilyn Balcombe/Phil Usatine

Adjourn

Happy Thanksgiving everybody!



