Great Seneca Science Corridor Master Plan Implementation Advisory Committee

Meeting: Nov. 15, 2011 7:30-9:30 P.M.

Location: Camille Kendall Academic Center (Building III), Room 3156 Universities at Shady Grove

9636 Gudelsky Drive Rockville, MD 20850

Agenda

7:30 P.M.	Review of Agenda Old Business	Marilyn Balcombe/Phil Usatine
7:35 P.M.	Review of Results: Annual Commuter Survey & NADMS	Sandra Brecher, MCDOT
8:00 P.M.	Upcoming Planning Board Item - Shady Grove Adventist Hospital Preliminary Plan - Questions (if any)	•
8:15 P.M.	Presentation on Hanover Shady Grove Sketch Plan	Scott Wallace
8:30 P.M.	Presentation on Camden Shady Grove Plans	Tim Dugan
8:45 P.M.	Background info: LATR, PAMR, And Traffic Studies	Steve Findley and Patrick Butler
9:20 P.M.	Next Steps, Set Next Meeting	Marilyn Balcombe/Phil Usatine
9:30 P.M.	Adjourn	
Happy Thanksgiving everybody!		